LED auxiliary lighting
Light up your freedoms
Ultinon Drive
Latest
novelties inside!
2
Philips Ultinon Drive
Powerful LED auxiliary lighting

10’’ single row | 266 mm LED light bar
ECE performance Beam performance
Ordering information Ordering information
Model UD2001L
Beam pattern Combo beam
Light output ECE effective lumen (raw) 2000 (3720)
Beam length 1 lux in meter 270
ECE R149, R148, ref no 17,5
Color temperature 6000 K
Position light ✓
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP67
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-30 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C to 80° C
Plug type DT2
Accessory - Wire harness kit UD1001WX1, UD1002WX1
Model UD2002L
Beam pattern Flood beam
Light output ECE effective lumen (raw) 1850 (2340)
Beam length 1 lux in meter 46
ECE n/a
Color temperature 6000 K
Position light n/a
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP67
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-36 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C to 80° C
Plug type DT2
Accessory - Wire harness kit UD1005WX1, UD1006WX1
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD5101LX1 01842750 8719018018427 8719018018434 8 1
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD2002LX1 01834294 8719018018342 8719018018359 4 1
UD2003L
20’’ single row | 508 mm LED light bar
ECE performance
Ordering information
Model UD2003L
Beam pattern Combo beam
Light output ECE effective lumen (raw) 2000 (3720)
Beam length 1 lux in meter 270
ECE R149, R148, ref no 17,5
Color temperature 6000 K
Position light ✓
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP67
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-30 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C to 80° C
Plug type DT2
Accessory - Wire harness kit UD1001WX1, UD1002WX1
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD2003LX1 01848994 8719018018366 8719018018373 4 1
*Number of product(s) into the pack
10 LUX 3 LUX 1 LUX 0.5 LUX 0.25 LUX
45
30
15
0
-15
-30
-45
[m] 85 156 270 383 542 700
45
30
15
0
-15
-30
-45
[m] 126 230 400 566 664 700
10 LUX 3 LUX 1 LUX 0.5 LUX 0.25 LUX
45
30
15
0
-15
-30
-45
10 LUX 3 LUX 1 LUX 0.5 LUX 0.25 LUX
[m] 92 169 294 416 589 700
21
NewUD2001R
7’’ round | 180 mm LED driving light
UD2002R
4’’ round Flood | 116 mm LED work light
ECE performance ECE performance
Ordering information Ordering information
Model UD2001R
Beam pattern Combo beam
Light output ECE effective lumen (raw) 4200 (10000)
Beam length 1 lux in meter 390
ECE R149, R148, ref no 37.5
Color temperature 6500 K
Position light No
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP68/IP69K
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-30 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C to 80° C
Plug type DT2
Accessory - Wire harness kit UD1005WX1, UD1006WX1
Model UD2002R
Beam pattern Flood beam
Light output ECE effective lumen (raw) 1850 (2340)
Beam length 1 lux in meter 46
ECE n/a
Color temperature 6000 K
Position light n/a
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP67
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-36 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C to 80° C
Plug type DT2
Accessory - Wire harness kit UD1005WX1, UD1006WX1
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD2001RX1 01852633 8719018018526 8719018018533 2 1
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD2002RX1 02430550 8719018024305 8719018024312 8 X
50
30
10
-10

Wiring harness kit with DT4 connectors
for 2 LED lamps
Ordering information
Ordering information
Ordering information
Ordering information
Model UD1001WX1 UD1002WX1 UD1003WX1 UD1004WX1
Width Wiring harness kit
for 1 LED lamp
Wiring harness kit
for 2 LED lamps
Wiring harness kit
for 1 LED lamp
Wiring harness kit
for 2 LED lamps
Connector plug 1xDT3 2xDT3 1xDT4 1xDT4
Voltage 12V 12V 12V 12V
Operating temperature -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C
Number of additional functions enabled 1 1 2 2
Compatible with
UD2001L, UD2002L
UD2003L
UD2001L, UD2002L,
UD2003L
UD5001R, UD5101R,
UD5101L, UD5102L,
UD5103L, UD5104L,
UD5050L, UD7050L
UD5001R, UD5101R,
UD5101L, UD5102L,
UD5103L, UD5104L,
UD5050L, UD7050L
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1001WX1 01838032 8719018018380 8719018018397 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1003WX1 01854032 8719018018540 8719018018557 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1002WX1 01840332 8719018018403 8719018018410 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1004WX1 01856432 8719018018564 8719018018571 12
25
Specifications
NewNew
New
UD1005W
Wiring harness kit with DT2 connector
for 1 LED lamp
UD1007W
High wattage wiring harness kit
with DT2 connector for 1 LED lamp
UD1006W
Wiring harness kit with DT2 connectors
for 2 LED lamps
UD1001M
Back mounting brackets
Ordering information
Ordering information
Ordering information
Ordering information
Model UD1005WX1 UD1006WX1 UD1007WX1 UD1001MX1
Width Wiring harness kit
for 1 LED lamp
Wiring harness kit
for 2 LED lamps